
â â â
â â â â

â â â

â â
â â

â â
â â

â â
â

â
â â

â â
â â

â
â

ââ â â â

UV72

UV266

UV265

UV425

UV165

UV159

UV168

UV160

UV457

UV157

UV164 UV128

UV125
UV166

UV127

UV158

UV190

UV163

UV449

UV129

UV345

UV485

UV268

UV297 UV189

UV161

UV458

UV126

UV162

UV191

UV124

UV130

UV455

UV131

UV267

Ea s t Loth ia n  Coun c ilEa s t Loth ia n  Coun c il

  

Ma p M

0 500 1,000250
Me te rs

Re produce d from th e  Ordna nce  Surve y map with  th e  pe rmis s ion
of th e  Controlle r of He r Ma je s ty's Statione ry Offic e .

Crown Copyrig h t 2022. Una uth oris e d re production infring e s
Crown Copyrig h t a nd may le a d to pros e cution or civil proce e ding s.

Ea st Loth ia n Council Lic e nce  No. 100023381.

±1:35,000
Ea st Loth ia n
Sca le

09/22

Key
Core  P a th s
Core  pa th s  th a t don’t
curre ntly e xis t on th e
g round, but wh ich  we
s e e k to de live r in
th e  future  if pos s ib le
Oth e r path s
(pa rt of th e  wide r 
path  ne twork)
Sug g e s te d links
on quie t roads*
Long e r-te rm
a s pira tiona l route s
Ne ig h b ouring  Auth oritie s '
Core  P a th s
* Note : Roads may not h a ve  pave me nts. 
Sa fe ty ris ks  s h ould b e  a s s e s s e d prior to 
non-motoris e d us a g e .
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